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0014
0015
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0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025

0026

0027

Title

Wire display form 29&€» tall

8 Cup and saucer display racks
12 Dish plate holders

Large Numbers German Tin
Stunning German Christmas Tin

2 pieces of Bluesky Clay Works Wreah and Tea
Light

Holiday stemmed glassesholly with gold trim

4 snowman plates and two glasses with
nutcracker design

4 chocolate Santa Cups and gingerbread tea
light 4 tree candles

"A LITTLE RED FOR THE HOLIDAY'S

Auction Closes. Sun, Nov 21 7:00pm ET

Lot
0028

0029
0030
0031

0032

0033
0034

0035
0036

Sweater Timea€” 4€” -Party Timea€” Ugly Sweater Tim&037

Bright and Cheery, Black one loaded with
sequins, cream colored one with tree

More beautiful Ugliesto choose from

Two sweaters one vest

Two sweaters one vest

Two Christmas Sweaters

Vest and sweater

Two sweaters one vest

Red mail box and greenery

Angels, Madonna and charubs

Jim Shore Three Kings, Shepard and animals
JM SHORE HOLY FAMILY 3 PIECES
New in box JJM SHORE STABLE

JIN SHORE NATIVITY ANGEL ON STAND

UNIQUE MUSICAL INSTRUMENTS
TAMBOURINE,STRING INSTRUMENT,
DRUM

OVER NIGHT OR TRAIN CASE FULL OF
GLOVES

8 GOLDEN REPLICAS OF US STAMPS
FROM 1984

13

0038
0039
0040
0041
0042

0043

0044

0045

0046
0047
0048
0049
0050

0051

Title

4 PAIR OF LEATHER VINTAGE GLOVES -
LONG, MEDIUM AND SHORT

4 PAIR OF VINTAGE LEATHER GLOVES
Vintage |eather gloves

The Talk Of The Town a1960&€™s yellow vinyl
box purse

Wine RED Box Purse From The 1960&€™s quality
made

Victorian handbags and 1 beaded purse

Gold metal mesh clutch bag from the 50&€™s made
in USA

Awesome Bronze Baby Shoes

Victorian Gold mirrors and pictures.

Hat box and yellow hat

Vintage Hat box and Red feathered hat

16&€- vintage hat box with cream colored felt hat
Hats, feathers and 16&€+ hat box

Fabulous Farm House Lot

Unique sea shells and plate, jointed fish bottle
opener

Jim Shore Coca Cola, Vintage Coasters, picture
frames and snowman dish

Interesting collectibles, 4 southern airlines shot
glasses, unicorn on amethyst crystal base

Dress up your Jean Jacket with this Mink collar
and cuffs,

4 mink collars

Three mink collars

7 Vintage and antigue books
5 vintage books

New in box retired Dept 5t Christmasin the
City &oghe City Globed€e two boxes of new street
lights

Retired DEPT 56 CHRISTMASIN THE CITY
HOLLYDALESDEPT. STORE TWO BOXES
OF STREET LIGHTS



Lot

0052
0500a
0501

0501a

0502

0502a

0503

0503a

0504
0504a
0505

0505a
0506

0506a

0507
0507a
0508

0508a

0509

0509a

0510

0510a

0511

0511a
0512
0512a

0513

Title

NEW IN BOX LEMAX VILLAGE TRAIN
Vienna Austria dish with courting scene

Amazing Crystals Strung together in 5 Separate
Strings for Christmas Tree Trimming or
Reflecting Sunlight

LIMOGESPIN DISH FOR VANITY

Fleur-de-lis Armetale? Salad Servers with
Netherland Tea Towel with Delft Blue
Embroidery

ANTIQUE SALESMAN SAMPLE BRASS
MEAT GRINDER CA

Set of Raadvad Coffee/ Espresso Spoonsand A
Set of Cohr Coffee/ Espresso Spoons/ Each
has six Spoon in Set

VINTAGE ORIGINAL OIL PAINTING OLD
MILL FRAMED AND SIGNED

Mix It and Toast It with Extras
GLASS MURANO CLOWN ARTIST

Holly Berry Pie Server and Cake Knife -
Cheese Knives - Snowman Fondue Forks

VINTAGE CRYSTAL SWAN FIGURINE

Lot of Mardi Gras Bead and White Bead
Necklaces

CZEC CRYSTAL CRANBERRY CUT TO
CLEARVASE ON BASE

Fun and Frilly
RONSON GAS CANDLESIN BOX

Vintage Footed Two Handle, Footed Rose Vase
Capodimonte Rea Porcelain Pottery Bassano
Italy

3 PIECE PORCELAIN VANITY BOX WITH
LITTLE PITCHER GOLD TRIMED HAND
PAINTED

Well Played With Die Cast and Others Cars Lot
IIAII

VINTAGE HOBNAIL CRANBERRY
PITCHER WITH APPLIED HANDLE

Classic Lenox Pierced Heart Bowl / Lenox
Pierced and Ribbed Vase

ANTIQUE PRINT FRAMED UNDER GLASS
WOOD GOLD GESSO FRAME

Stepehen King - Hard Backs - Paperback -
Audiobook

BLUE GLASS CHICKEN ON BASKET
Rhythm Teck DST Drum Tambourine

VINTAGE CRYSTAL SWEDEN DONKEY
SIGNED

Things Go Better With A Bit Of Coca-Cola
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Lot
0513a

0514

0514a

0515
0515a

0516

0516a

0517
0517a

0518

0518a

0519
0519a

0520
0520a

0521
0521a

0522
0522a

0523

0523a
0524
0524a

0525

0525a

0526

0526a

0527
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Title
VINTAGE WOOD DOME HINGED BOX
WITH PAINTED FRUIT

Solid Brass Prince Frog Figurine [Heavy 1 1b
10.4 ozs}

RUSSIAN WOOD HINGED LACQUERED
BOX SIGNED

Vintage Woven My Front Door Throw

VINTAGE "HOLLEY SROSE" 22KT. GOLD
BUD VASE

Framed Color Print Of A Golfer By A.B. Frost
" The Duffer"

VINTAGE RUBY RED CRACKEL GLASS
PITCHER

Lot of Candles

SMALL OIL PAINTING SIGNED FRAMED
"WINTER SCENE"

Well Played With Die Cast and Others Cars Lot
IIBII

CLOWN OIL PAINTING FRAMED AND
SIGNED

Lot of 14 Cloth Napkins

AMERICAN GIRL "SAMANTHA" 6 STORIE
BOOKSIN CASE

Vintage Capodimonte Crown Roses Tall Vase

THREE MOSER GLASS HANDPAINTED
VASES

Placemats - Napkins with Rings - Tablecloth

ITALIAN WOOD GOLD FLORENTINE
ACCENT TABLE

Just Add A Sweet Treat and Friends

CRYSTAL VASE SIGNED B. CORBETT
MADE IN ENGLAND

White Metal Twin Size Head Board and a Brass
Night Stand Lamp

VINTAGE BRASS TURKISH COFFEE POT
Red Plate Special and More

CRYSTAL PERFUME BOTTLE SIGNED
OLEG CASSENI

Construction Site Vehicles Well Played With
Diggers, Movers, Haulers, Roller, Scammell
Tipper Truck, Muir-Hill trailer

CRYSTAL CAT SIGNED VILLEROQOY &
BOCH

Fiber Optic Christmas Treein aVintage Meta
Stand / Looks Better When It's Dark

TWO PIECE BELLEEK CREAM AND
SUGAR BOW AND CREAMER

Lot of Linens Odds and Ends
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Lot Title
0527a ANTIQUE RS PRUSSIA PORCELAIN
POWDER JAR

0528 Stylish Vintage Capodimonte Flower Pitcher

0528a VINTAGE AMERICAN BRILLIANT
CELERY DISH

0529 Striking Pair of Tall 18" Gild Angel Candle
Stick Holders
0529a FOUR COPPER MEASUREING CUPS

0530a PURPLE ART GLASSBOWL ORVOTIVE

PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due before Pick Up

For zero-contact payment, please ensure your bidder profile contains accurate credit card information. We
also accept cash. No Checks, Please

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

PICK UP: By Appointment Monday, November 22, 11:00 am - 5:00 pm at 217 Castlewood Rd., Tyrone,
GA (About 7.5 miles from the gallery) Pick Up by Appointment - Link sent with invoice

NO EXCEPTIONS. Any item not removed at those times will be deemed abandoned. There are no
refunds for abandoned items.

Please bring help to load your items and If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases,
please give the cashier your last name when picking up

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
gleatons.com
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