

Nice Tyrone GA Downsizing Online Auction

Auction Opens: Fri, Nov 12 12:00am ET Auction Closes: Sun, Nov 21 7:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Wire display form 29― tall	0028	4 PAIR OF LEATHER VINTAGE GLOVES - LONG, MEDIUM AND SHORT
0002	8 Cup and saucer display racks	0029	4 PAIR OF VINTAGE LEATHER GLOVES
0003	12 Dish plate holders	0030	Vintage leather gloves
0004	Large Numbers German Tin	0031	The Talk Of The Town a 1960's yellow vinyl
0005	Stunning German Christmas Tin	0031	box purse
0006	2 pieces of Bluesky Clay Works Wreah and Tea Light	0032	Wine RED Box Purse From The 1960's quality made
0007	Holiday stemmed glassesholly with gold trim	0033	Victorian handbags and 1 beaded purse
0008	4 snowman plates and two glasses with nutcracker design	0034	Gold metal mesh clutch bag from the 50's made in USA
0009	4 chocolate Santa Cups and gingerbread tea	0035	Awesome Bronze Baby Shoes
0040	light 4 tree candles	0036	Victorian Gold mirrors and pictures.
0010	`A LITTLE RED FOR THE HOLIDAYS		Hat box and yellow hat
0011	Sweater Timeâ€"â€"-Party Timeâ€"Ugly Sweater	0038	Vintage Hat box and Red feathered hat
0012	Bright and Cheery, Black one loaded with sequins, cream colored one with tree	0039	16― vintage hat box with cream colored felt hat
0013	More beautiful Uglies to choose from	0040	Hats, feathers and 16― hat box
0014	Two sweaters one vest	0041	Fabulous Farm House Lot
0015	Two sweaters one vest	0042	Unique sea shells and plate, jointed fish bottle
0016	Two Christmas Sweaters		opener
0017	Vest and sweater	0043	Jim Shore Coca Cola , Vintage Coasters, picture
0018	Two sweaters one vest		frames and snowman dish
0019	Red mail box and greenery	0044	Interesting collectibles, 4 southern airlines shot glasses, unicorn on amethyst crystal base
0020	Angels, Madonna and charubs	0045	Dress up your Jean Jacket with this Mink collar
0021	Jim Shore Three Kings, Shepard and animals	0043	and cuffs,
0022	JIM SHORE HOLY FAMILY 3 PIECES	0046	4 mink collars
0023	New in box JIM SHORE STABLE	0047	Three mink collars
0024	JIN SHORE NATIVITY ANGEL ON STAND	0048	7 Vintage and antique books
0025	UNIQUE MUSICAL INSTRUMENTS TAMBOURINE,STRING INSTRUMENT, DRUM	0049	5 vintage books
		0050	New in box retired Dept 5t Christmas in the City "the City Globe― two boxes of new street
0026	OVER NIGHT OR TRAIN CASE FULL OF		lights
0027	GLOVES 8 GOLDEN REPLICAS OF US STAMPS FROM 1984	0051	Retired DEPT 56 CHRISTMAS IN THE CITY HOLLYDALES DEPT. STORE TWO BOXES OF STREET LIGHTS

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0052	NEW IN BOX LEMAX VILLAGE TRAIN	0513a	VINTAGE WOOD DOME HINGED BOX
0500a	Vienna Austria dish with courting scene		WITH PAINTED FRUIT
0501	Amazing Crystals Strung together in 5 Separate Strings for Christmas Tree Trimming or	0514	Solid Brass Prince Frog Figurine [Heavy 1 lb 10.4 ozs]
	Reflecting Sunlight	0514a	RUSSIAN WOOD HINGED LACQUERED BOX SIGNED
	LIMOGES PIN DISH FOR VANITY	0515	Vintage Woven My Front Door Throw
0502	Fleur-de-lis Armetale? Salad Servers with Netherland Tea Towel with Delft Blue Embroidery		VINTAGE "HOLLEYS ROSE" 22KT. GOLD BUD VASE
0502a	ANTIQUE SALESMAN SAMPLE BRASS MEAT GRINDER CA	0516	Framed Color Print Of A Golfer By A.B. Frost "The Duffer"
0503	Set of Raadvad Coffee / Espresso Spoons and A Set of Cohr Coffee / Espresso Spoons / Each	0516a	VINTAGE RUBY RED CRACKEL GLASS PITCHER
	has six Spoon in Set	0517	Lot of Candles
0503a	VINTAGE ORIGINAL OIL PAINTING OLD MILL FRAMED AND SIGNED	0517a	SMALL OIL PAINTING SIGNED FRAMED "WINTER SCENE"
0504	Mix It and Toast It with Extras	0518	Well Played With Die Cast and Others Cars Lot
0504a	GLASS MURANO CLOWN ARTIST	0 5 10a	"B"
0505	Holly Berry Pie Server and Cake Knife - Cheese Knives - Snowman Fondue Forks	0518a	CLOWN OIL PAINTING FRAMED AND SIGNED
0505a	VINTAGE CRYSTAL SWAN FIGURINE	0519	Lot of 14 Cloth Napkins
0506	Lot of Mardi Gras Bead and White Bead Necklaces	0519a	AMERICAN GIRL "SAMANTHA" 6 STORIE BOOKS IN CASE
0506a	CZEC CRYSTAL CRANBERRY CUT TO	0520	Vintage Capodimonte Crown Roses Tall Vase
0505	CLEAR VASE ON BASE	0520a	
0507	Fun and Frilly	0521	VASES
0507a	RONSON GAS CANDLES IN BOX	0521	Placemats - Napkins with Rings - Tablecloth
0508	Vintage Footed Two Handle, Footed Rose Vase Capodimonte Rea Porcelain Pottery Bassano Italy		ITALIAN WOOD GOLD FLORENTINE ACCENT TABLE
0508a	3 PIECE PORCELAIN VANITY BOX WITH	0522	Just Add A Sweet Treat and Friends
USUGA	LITTLE PITCHER GOLD TRIMED HAND PAINTED		CRYSTAL VASE SIGNED B. CORBETT MADE IN ENGLAND
0509	Well Played With Die Cast and Others Cars Lot "A"	0523	White Metal Twin Size Head Board and a Brass Night Stand Lamp
0509a	VINTAGE HOBNAIL CRANBERRY	0523a	
0000	PITCHER WITH APPLIED HANDLE	0524	Red Plate Special and More
0510	Classic Lenox Pierced Heart Bowl / Lenox Pierced and Ribbed Vase	0524a	CRYSTAL PERFUME BOTTLE SIGNED OLEG CASSENI
0510a	ANTIQUE PRINT FRAMED UNDER GLASS WOOD GOLD GESSO FRAME	0525	Construction Site Vehicles Well Played With Diggers, Movers, Haulers, Roller, Scammell Tipper Truck, Muir-Hill trailer
0511	Stepehen King - Hard Backs - Paperback - Audiobook	0525a	CRYSTAL CAT SIGNED VILLEROY & BOCH
0511a	BLUE GLASS CHICKEN ON BASKET	0526	Fiber Optic Christmas Tree in a Vintage Metal
0512	Rhythm Teck DST Drum Tambourine	05 2 0	Stand / Looks Better When It's Dark
0512a	VINTAGE CRYSTAL SWEDEN DONKEY SIGNED	0526a	TWO PIECE BELLEEK CREAM AND SUGAR BOW AND CREAMER
0513	Things Go Better With A Bit Of Coca-Cola	0527	Lot of Linens Odds and Ends

Lot Title

0527a ANTIQUE RS PRUSSIA PORCELAIN POWDER JAR

0528 Stylish Vintage Capodimonte Flower Pitcher

0528a VINTAGE AMERICAN BRILLIANT CELERY DISH

0529 Striking Pair of Tall 18" Gild Angel Candle Stick Holders

0529a FOUR COPPER MEASUREING CUPS

0530a PURPLE ART GLASS BOWL OR VOTIVE

PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due before Pick Up

For zero-contact payment, please ensure your bidder profile contains accurate credit card information. We also accept cash. No Checks, Please

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

PICK UP: By Appointment Monday, November 22, 11:00 am - 5:00 pm at 217 Castlewood Rd., Tyrone, GA (About 7.5 miles from the gallery) Pick Up by Appointment - Link sent with invoice NO EXCEPTIONS. Any item not removed at those times will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Please bring help to load your items and If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name when picking up

Buyer's Premium: There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. **gleatons.com**